© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 15
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series Switches
Product Overview
Cisco
®
 Catalyst
®

Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series Switches include a single fixed power supply. Table 1 shows configuration
information.
Table 1. Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series configurations
Product ID
*
 10/100/1000
Ethernet
ports
Uplink
interfaces
Available
PoE power
Fanless Dimensions (H x D x W) Weight
WS-C2960L-8TS-LL 8 2 SFP – Y 1.73 x 8.45 x 10.56 in. (4.4 x 21.5 x 26.8 cm) 3.33 lb (1.51kg)
WS-C2960L-8PS-LL 8 2 SFP 67W Y 1.73 x 9.45 x 10.56 in. (4.4 x 24 x 26.8 cm) 4.50 lb (2.04kg)
WS-C2960L-16TS-LL 16 2 SFP – Y 1.73 x 8.45 x 10.56 in. (4.4 x 21.5 x 26.8 cm) 3.41 lb (1.55kg)
WS-C2960L-16PS-LL 16 2 SFP 120W Y 1.73 x 9.45 x 10.56 in. (4.4 x 24 x 26.8 cm) 4.65 lb (2.11kg)
WS-C2960L-24TS-LL 24 4 SFP – Y 1.73 x 9.45 x 17.5 in. (4.4 x 24 x 44.5 cm) 6.04 lb (2.74kg)
WS-C2960L-24PS-LL 24 4 SFP 195W Y 1.73 x 10.45 x 17.5 in. (4.4 x 26.5 x 44.5 cm) 7.41 lb (3.36kg)
WS-C2960L-48TS-LL 48 4 SFP – Y 1.73 x 9.45 x 17.5 in. (4.4 x 24 x 44.5 cm) 6.57 lb (2.98kg)
WS-C2960L-48PS-LL 48 4 SFP 370W N 1.73 x 11.5 x 17.5 in. (4.4 x 29.2 x 44.5 cm) 10.08 lb (4.57kg)
WS-C2960L-24TQ-LL 24 4 SFP+ – Y 1.73 x 9.45 x 17.5 in (4.4 x 24 x 44.5 cm) 6.06 lb (2.75kg)
WS-C2960L-24PQ-LL 24 4 SFP+ 195W Y 1.73 x 10.45 x 17.5 in (4.4 x 26.5 x 44.5 cm)  7.39 lb (3.35kg)
WS-C2960L-48TQ-LL 48 4 SFP+ – Y 1.73 x 9.45 x 17.5 in (4.4 x 24 x 44.5 cm) 6.68 lb (3.03kg)
WS-C2960L-48PQ-LL 48 4 SFP+ 370W N 1.73 x 11.5 x 17.5 in (4.4 x 29.2 x 44.5 cm) 9.81 lb (4.54kg)
*
Please refer to local price lists for full product SKUs.
Software
All Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series Switches support an enhanced LAN Lite Cisco IOS Software image. For more

CMPCT-CBLE-GRD Cable Guard for 3560-CX, 2960-CX, and 2960-L Compact Switches 8-port and 16-port models only
CMPCT-DIN-MNT DIN Rail Mount for 3560-CX, 2960-CX, and 2960-L Compact Switches 8-port and 16-port models only
Ordering Information
Table 6 lists ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering
homepage at https://www.cisco.com/en/US/ordering/or13/or8/order_customer_help_how_to_order_listing.html.
Table 6. Cisco Catalyst 2960-L ordering information
Product number Description
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches with 2x 1G SFP uplinks
WS-C2960L-8TS-LL 8 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-8PS-LL 8 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-16TS-LL 16 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-16PS-LL 16 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 2 x 1G SFP
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches with 4x 1G SFP Uplinks
WS-C2960L-24TS-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-24PS-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-48TS-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-48PS-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 1G SFP
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches with 4x 10G SFP+ Uplinks
WS-C2960L-24TQ-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-24PQ-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-48TQ-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-48PQ-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 14 of 15
Table 7. Product IDs for Cisco DNA Essentials licenses on the Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series
Ports Product ID Description
8 C2960L-DNA-E-8= C2960L DNA Essentials, 8-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-8-3Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 8-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-8-5Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 8-port, 5-year term licenses
16 C2960L-DNA-E-16= C2960L DNA Essentials, 16-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-16-3Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 16-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-16-5Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 16-port, 5-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-16-7Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 16-port, 7-year term licenses
24 C2960L-DNA-E-24= C2960L DNA Essentials, 24-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-24-3Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-24-5Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-24-7Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 24-port, 7-year term licenses
48 C2960L-DNA-E-48= C2960L DNA Essentials, 48-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-48-3Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-48-5Y C2960L DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-48-7Y C2960X DNA Essentials, 48-port, 7-year term licenses
Optics Compatibility Information
The Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series supports a wide range of optics. Because the list of supported optics is updated
on a regular basis, consult the tables available here for compatibility information: Optics Compatibility.
Contact Cisco